138 &R~ BEL%»8
BEpP et g4
BE U120 P A4 B E S SRNEAE VB

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt
s ABe Bt

~

sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 16869  100.00% 189.01- 190 122 0.72% 2485 14.73% 14506 85.99%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 16869  100.00% 188.01-189 133 0.79% 2618 15.52% 14384 85.27%
237.01-238 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 16869  100.00% 187.01-188 112 0.66% 2730 16.18% 14251 84.48%
236.01 - 237 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 16868 99.99% 186.01- 187 109 0.65% 2839 16.83% 14139 83.82%
235.01 - 236 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 16868 99.99% 185.01- 186 113 0.67% 2952 17.50% 14030 83.17%
234.01-235 3 0.02% 4 0.02% 16868 99.99% 184.01-185 108 0.64% 3060 18.14% 13917 82.50%
233.01-234 1 0.01% 5 0.03% 16865 99.98% 183.01-184 122 0.72% 3182 18.86% 13809 81.86%
232.01-233 4 0.02% 9 0.05% 16864 99.97% 182.01-183 110 0.65% 3292 19.52% 13687 81.14%
231.01-232 7 0.04% 16 0.09% 16860 99.95% 181.01-182 99 0.59% 3391 20.10% 13577 80.48%
230.01 - 231 7 0.04% 23 0.14% 16853 99.91% 180.01- 181 123 0.73% 3514 20.83% 13478 79.90%
229.01-230 6 0.04% 29 0.17% 16846 99.86% 179.01-180 132 0.78% 3646 21.61% 13355 79.17%
228.01-229 12 0.07% 41 0.24% 16840 99.83% 178.01-179 145 0.86% 3791 22.47% 13223 78.39%
227.01-228 6 0.04% 47 0.28% 16828 99.76% 177.01-178 119 0.71% 3910 23.18% 13078 77.53%
226.01 - 227 17 0.10% 64 0.38% 16822 99.72% 176.01-177 132 0.78% 4042 23.96% 12959 76.82%
225.01 - 226 18 0.1% 82 0.49% 16805 99.62% 175.01-176 116 0.69% 4158 24.65% 12827 76.04%
224.01 - 225 13 0.08% 95 0.56% 16787 99.51% 174.01-175 124 0.74% 4282 25.38% 12711 75.35%
223.01-224 20 0.12% 115 0.68% 16774 99.44% 173.01-174 107 0.63% 4389 26.02% 12587 74.62%
222.01-223 25 0.15% 140 0.83% 16754 99.32% 172.01-173 130 0.77% 4519 26.79% 12480 73.98%
221.01-222 17 0.10% 157 0.93% 16729 99.17% 171.01-172 115 0.68% 4634 27.47% 12350 73.21%
220.01 - 221 29 0.17% 186 1.10% 16712 99.07% 170.01- 171 121 0.72% 4755 28.19% 12235 72.53%
219.01-220 37 0.22% 223 1.32% 16683 98.90% 169.01-170 106 0.63% 4861 28.82% 12114 71.81%
218.01-219 34 0.20% 257 1.52% 16646 98.68% 168.01- 169 142 0.84% 5003 29.66% 12008 71.18%
217.01-218 27 0.16% 284 1.68% 16612 98.48% 167.01-168 130 0.77% 5133 30.43% 11866 70.34%
216.01 - 217 47 0.28% 331 1.96% 16585 98.32% 166.01- 167 127 0.75% 5260 31.18% 11736 69.57%
215.01-216 45 0.27% 376 2.23% 16538 98.04% 165.01 - 166 115 0.68% 5375 31.86% 11609 68.82%
214.01-215 54 0.32% 430 2.55% 16493 97.77% 164.01- 165 132 0.78% 5507 32.65% 11494 68.14%
213.01-214 65 0.39% 495 2.93% 16439 97.45% 163.01- 164 138 0.82% 5645 33.46% 11362 67.35%
212.01-213 51 0.30% 546 3.24% 16374 97.07% 162.01- 163 131 0.78% 5776 34.24% 11224 66.54 %
211.01-212 58 0.34% 604 3.58% 16323 96.76% 161.01-162 91 0.54% 5867 34.78% 11093 65.76%
210.01-211 67 0.40% 671 3.98% 16265 96.42% 160.01 - 161 133 0.79% 6000 35.57% 11002 65.22%
209.01-210 57 0.34% 728 4.32% 16198 96.02% 159.01 - 160 127 0.75% 6127 36.32% 10869 64.43%
208.01 - 209 61 0.36% 789 4.68% 16141 95.68% 158.01 - 159 138 0.82% 6265 37.14% 10742 63.68%
207.01-208 67 0.40% 856 5.07% 16080 95.32% 157.01- 158 128 0.76% 6393 37.90% 10604 62.86%
206.01 - 207 60 0.36% 916 543% 16013 94.93% 156.01-157 134 0.79% 6527 38.69% 10476 62.10%
205.01 - 206 76 0.45% 992 5.88% 15953 94.57% 155.01 - 156 127 0.75% 6654 39.45% 10342 61.31%
204.01 - 205 60 0.36% 1052 6.24% 15877 94.12% 154.01- 155 130 0.77% 6784 40.22% 10215 60.55%
203.01 - 204 70 041% 1122 6.65% 15817 93.76% 153.01- 154 144 0.85% 6928 41.07% 10085 59.78%
202.01 - 203 80 0.47% 1202 7.13% 15747 93.35% 152.01-153 136 0.81% 7064 41.88% 9941 58.93%
201.01 - 202 82 0.49% 1284 7.61% 15667 92.87% 151.01-152 132 0.78% 7196 42.66% 9805 58.12%
200.01 - 201 92 0.55% 1376 8.16% 15585 92.39% 150.01 - 151 141 0.84% 7337 43.49% 9673 57.34%
199.01 - 200 94 0.56% 1470 8.71% 15493 91.84% 149.01-150 149 0.88% 7486 44.38% 9532 56.51%
198.01 - 199 87 0.52% 1557 9.23% 15399 91.29% 148.01-149 141 0.84% 7627 4521% 9383 55.62%
197.01- 198 109 0.65% 1666 9.88% 15312 90.77% 147.01-148 124 0.74% 7751 45.95% 9242 54.79%

196.01 - 197 98 0.58% 1764 10.46% 15203 90.12% 146.01 - 147 132 0.78% 7883 46.73% 9118 54.05%
195.01 - 196 110 0.65% 1874 1.11% 15105 89.54% 145.01- 146 137 0.81% 8020 47.54% 8986 53.27%
194.01- 195 93 0.55% 1967 11.66% 14995 88.89% 144.01-145 174 1.03% 8194 48.57% 8849 52.46%
193.01 - 194 98 0.58% 2065 12.24% 14902 88.34% 143.01-144 134 0.79% 8328 49.37% 8675 51.43%
192.01-193 103 0.61% 2168 12.85% 14804 87.76% 142.01-143 142 0.84% 8470 50.21% 8541 50.63%
191.01-192 102 0.60% 2270 13.46% 14701 87.15% 141.01-142 146 0.87% 8616 51.08% 8399 49.79%
190.01 - 191 93 0.55% 2363 14.01% 14599 86.54%  140.01 - 141 146 0.87% 8762 51.94% 8253 48.92%
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139.01 - 140 149 0.88% 8911 52.82% 8107 48.06 % 89.01-90 68 0.40% 14672 86.98% 2265 13.43%
138.01 - 139 146 0.87% 9057 53.69% 7958 47.18% 88.01-89 63 0.37% 14735 87.35% 2197 13.02%
137.01-138 157 0.93% 9214 54.62% 7812 46.31% 87.01-88 62 0.37% 14797 87.72% 2134 12.65%
136.01 - 137 141 0.84% 9355 55.46% 7655 45.38% 86.01 - 87 61 0.36% 14858 88.08% 2072 12.28%
135.01 - 136 132 0.78% 9487 56.24% 7514 44.54% 85.01- 86 47 0.28% 14905 88.36% 2011 11.92%
134.01 - 135 143 0.85% 9630 57.09% 7382 43.76% 84.01-85 56 0.33% 14961 88.69% 1964 11.64%
133.01-134 155 0.92% 9785 58.01% 7239 42.91% 83.01-84 52 0.31% 15013 89.00% 1908 11.31%
132.01-133 167 0.99% 9952 59.00% 7084 41.99% 82.01-83 63 0.37% 15076 89.37% 1856 11.00%
131.01-132 126 0.75% 10078 59.74% 6917 41.00% 81.01-82 58 0.34% 15134 89.71% 1793 10.63%

130.01 - 131 130 0.77% 10208 60.51% 6791 40.26%  80.01-81 40 0.24% 15174 89.95% 1735 10.29%
129.01- 130 155 0.92% 10363 61.43% 6661 39.49%  79.01-80 39 0.23% 15213 90.18% 1695 10.05%
128.01-129 135 0.80% 10498 62.23% 6506 38.57%  78.01-79 28 0.17% 15241 90.35% 1656 9.82%
127.01-128 142 0.84% 10640 63.07% 6371 37.77%  77.01-78 42 0.25% 15283 90.60% 1628 9.65%
126.01 - 127 128 0.76% 10768 63.83% 6229 36.93%  76.01-77 36 0.21% 15319 90.81% 1586 9.40%
125.01- 126 132 0.78% 10900 64.62% 6101 36.17%  75.01-76 36 0.21% 15355 91.02% 1550 9.19%
124.01-125 134 0.79% 11034 65.41% 5969 35.38%  74.01-75 27 0.16% 15382 91.19% 1514 8.98%
123.01-124 122 0.72% 11156 66.13% 5835 3459%  73.01-74 23 0.14% 15405 91.32% 1487 8.81%
122.01-123 139 0.82% 11295 66.96% 5713 33.87%  72.01-73 30 0.18% 15435 91.50% 1464 8.68%
121.01-122 121 0.72% 11416 67.67% 5574 33.04%  71.01-72 30 0.18% 15465 91.68% 1434 8.50%
120.01 - 121 144 0.85% 11560 68.53% 5453 32.33%  70.01-71 30 0.18% 15495 91.85% 1404 8.32%
119.01 - 120 148 0.88% 11708 69.41% 5309 3147%  69.01-70 22 0.13% 15517 91.99% 1374 8.15%
118.01 - 119 118 0.70% 11826 70.10% 5161 30.59% @ 68.01-69 22 0.13% 15539 92.12% 1352 8.01%
117.01-118 131 0.78% 11957 70.88% 5043 29.90%  67.01-68 27 0.16% 15566 92.28% 1330 7.88%
116.01 - 117 136 0.81% 12093 71.69% 4912 29.12%  66.01-67 19 0.11% 15585 92.39% 1303 7.72%
115.01 - 116 109 0.65% 12202 72.33% 4776 28.31%  65.01-66 17 0.10% 15602 92.49% 1284 7.61%
114.01 - 115 137 0.81% 12339 73.15% 4667 2767%  64.01-65 13 0.08% 15615 92.57% 1267 7.51%
113.01-114 125 0.74% 12464 73.89% 4530 26.85%  63.01-64 15 0.09% 15630 92.66% 1254 7.43%
112.01 - 113 113 0.67% 12577 74.56% 4405 26.11%  62.01-63 20 0.12% 15650 92.77% 1239 7.34%
111.01-112 129 0.76% 12706 75.32% 4292 25.44%  61.01-62 17 0.10% 15667 92.87% 1219 7.23%
110.01 - 111 106 0.63% 12812 75.95% 4163 2468%  60.01-61 14 0.08% 15681 92.96% 1202 7.13%
109.01 - 110 94 0.56% 12906 76.51% 4057 24.05%  59.01-60 14 0.08% 15695 93.04% 1188 7.04%
108.01 - 109 103 0.61% 13009 77.12% 3963 23.49%  58.01-59 15 0.09% 15710 93.13% 1174 6.96%
107.01 - 108 122 0.72% 13131 77.84% 3860 22.88%  57.01-58 26 0.15% 15736 93.28% 1159 6.87%
106.01 - 107 126 0.75% 13257 78.59% 3738 22.16%  56.01-57 27 0.16% 15763 93.44% 1133 6.72%
105.01 - 106 129 0.76% 13386 79.35% 3612 2141%  55.01-56 23 0.14% 15786 93.58% 1106 6.56 %
104.01 - 105 100 0.59% 13486 79.95% 3483 20.65%  54.01-55 21 0.12% 15807 93.70% 1083 6.42%
103.01 - 104 95 0.56% 13581 80.51% 3383 20.05%  53.01-54 20 0.12% 15827 93.82% 1062 6.30%
102.01- 103 103 0.61% 13684 81.12% 3288 19.49%  52.01-53 22 0.13% 15849 93.95% 1042 6.18%
101.01 - 102 92 0.55% 13776 81.66% 3185 18.88%  51.01-52 21 0.12% 15870 94.08% 1020 6.05%
100.01 - 101 87 0.52% 13863 82.18% 3093 18.34%  50.01-51 26 0.15% 15896 94.23% 999 5.92%

99.01 - 100 84 0.50% 13947 82.68% 3006 17.82%  49.01-50 22 0.13% 15918 94.36% 973 5.77%

98.01-99 97 0.58% 14044 83.25% 2922 17.32%  48.01-49 16 0.09% 15934 94.46% 951 5.64%

97.01-98 79 0.47% 14123 83.72% 2825 16.75%  47.01-48 13 0.08% 15947 94.53% 935 5.54%

96.01 - 97 88 0.52% 14211 84.24% 2746 16.28%  46.01-47 17 0.10% 15964 94.64% 922 5.47%

95.01-96 70 0.41% 14281 84.66% 2658 15.76%  45.01-46 14 0.08% 15978 94.72% 905 5.36%

94.01-95 69 0.41% 14350 85.07% 2588 15.34%  44.01-45 14 0.08% 15992 94.80% 891 5.28%

93.01-94 83 0.49% 14433 85.56% 2519 14.93%  43.01-44 14 0.08% 16006 94.88% 877 5.20%

92.01-93 63 0.37% 14496 85.93% 2436 14.44%  42.01-43 15 0.09% 16021 94.97% 863 5.12%

91.01-92 45 0.27% 14541 86.20% 2373 14.07%  41.01-42 23 0.14% 16044 95.11% 848 5.03%

90.01-91 63 0.37% 14604 86.57% 2328 13.80%  40.01-41 15 0.09% 16059 95.20% 825 4.89%
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39.01-40 13 0.08% 16072 95.28% 810 4.80%
38.01-39 10 0.06% 16082 95.33% 797 4.72%
37.01-38 16 0.09% 16098 95.43% 787 4.67%
36.01 - 37 20 0.12% 16118 95.55% 771 4.57%
35.01-36 19 0.11% 16137 95.66% 751 4.45%
34.01-35 1 0.07% 16148 95.73% 732 4.34%
33.01-34 15 0.09% 16163 95.81% 721 4.27%
32.01-33 15 0.09% 16178 95.90% 706 4.19%
31.01-32 1 0.07% 16189 95.97% 691 4.10%
30.01- 31 16 0.09% 16205 96.06% 680 4.03%
29.01-30 21 0.12% 16226 96.19% 664 3.94%
28.01-29 19 0.11% 16245 96.30% 643 3.81%
27.01-28 22 0.13% 16267 96.43% 624 3.70%
26.01-27 1 0.07% 16278 96.50% 602 3.57%
25.01-26 25 0.15% 16303 96.64% 591 3.50%
24.01-25 14 0.08% 16317 96.73% 566 3.36%
23.01-24 16 0.09% 16333 96.82% 552 3.27%
22.01-23 22 0.13% 16355 96.95% 536 3.18%
21.01-22 24 0.14% 16379 97.10% 514 3.05%
20.01-21 18 0.11% 16397 97.20% 490 2.90%
19.01-20 22 0.13% 16419 97.33% 472 2.80%
18.01-19 26 0.15% 16445 97.49% 450 2.67%
17.01-18 30 0.18% 16475 97.66% 424 251%
16.01-17 41 0.24% 16516 97.91% 394 2.34%
15.01-16 30 0.18% 16546 98.09% 353 2.09%
14.01-15 28 0.17% 16574 98.25% 323 1.91%
13.01-14 44 0.26% 16618 98.51% 295 1.75%
12.01-13 32 0.19% 16650 98.70% 251 1.49%
11.01-12 40 0.24% 16690 98.94% 219 1.30%
10.01-11 47 0.28% 16737 99.22% 179 1.06%

9.01-10 44 0.26% 16781 99.48% 132 0.78%

8.01-9 20 0.12% 16801 99.60% 88 0.52%

7.01-8 27 0.16% 16828 99.76% 68 0.40%

6.01-7 14 0.08% 16842 99.84% Ly 0.24%

5.01-6 1 0.07% 16853 99.91% 27 0.16%

4.01-5 1 0.01% 16854 99.91% 16 0.09%

3.01-4 1 0.01% 16855 99.92% 15 0.09%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 16855 99.92% 14 0.08%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 16855 99.92% 14 0.08%

0.00-1 14 0.08% 16869  100.00% 14 0.08%
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